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UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY RESIDENCE AND CLASS LEVEL
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Off-Campus, Not Living With Parent or Relative

Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

TOTAL

Fall '17

1181
293
126

60

1661

327
827
1018
1073
106

3351

Off-Campus, Living With Parent or Relative

Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree

TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE TOTAL

*Classifications changed in Fall 2017

182
142
116
130

3

573

5585




