

## UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY RESIDENCE AND CLASS LEVEL



On-Campus University Housing	
Freshmen	1181
Sophomore	293
Junior	126
Senior	60
Non-Degree	1
TOTAL	1661
Off-Campus, Not Living With Pare	nt or Relative
Freshmen	327
Sophomore	827
Junior	1018
Senior	1073
Non-Degree	106
TOTAL	3351
Off-Campus, Living With Parent or Relative	
Freshmen	182
Sophomore	142
Junior	116
Senior	130
Non-Degree	3
TOTAL	573
UNDERGRADUATE TOTAL	5585